
ELVINA
BAY

MORNING
BAY

LOVETT
BAY

K U - R I N G - G A I

C H A S E

N A T I O N A L

P A R K

SCOTLAND
ISLAND

CLAREVILLE

P I T T W A T E R

Height of Buildings Map -
Sheet HOB_010

File Number:

Scale: 1:10,000 @ A3
Projection: GDA 1994

MGA Zone 56

In
se

rt
 L

G
A
 In

dex

 fr
am

e 
her

e

Pittwater Local
Environmental
Plan 2014

6370_COM_HOB_010_010_20160629

0 100 200

metres

Cadastre 7/7/2012
© Land & Property Information (LPI)

Maximum Building Height (m)

Refer Clause 4.3(2C)

Refer Clause 4.3(2C)

Refer Clause 4.3(2F)

Refer Clause 4.3(2C)

Refer Clause 4.3(2C)

Refer Clause 4.3(2E)

8.5

10.5

11

11.5

13

Cadastre

4

5

7

8

AREA 6

AREA 3

AREA 4

AREA 5

AREA 1

AREA 2

M

N

G

B

H

C

K

L

I


